292.9

[3.66]
79.4
[3.13]
205
[0.81]

10
[0.04]

[61.253]

Notes:
1. Dimensions can be changed by
Manufacturer without notice.

2. Dimensions cdo not imply tolerance.

4.7 J
[20.19]
6.4
[0.29]
6.1 -
[0.24]
UT2F—-E4—0A
Units: mm [inches]
Scale: Full

ANALOG PROXIMITY SENSOR
30mm, 4-20mA, 350-6000mm RNG,
4-WIRE, N.O. OR N.C. NPN, 2m CABLE
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